
Sr. No.Name Designation Mobile No. 

1 Mrs. B. Lakra Head Mistress (Methodist High School)

2 Dr. Alka Saxena English Deptt. , D.A.V College (Retd,)

3 Dr. Nita Jain Principal (Retd.), Christ Church Degree College 9839024452

4 Dr. Neeru Tandon HOD English, VSSD College, Nawab Ganj 9839121088

5 Dr. Nivedita Prasad HOD English, D.G. Girls College 9415050145

6 Dr. G.D. Dubey English Deptt. , PPN Degree College, Kanpur

7 Mrs. Subia Ahmed HOD Economics, Methodist High School 8127956001

8 Dr. Anupam Shukla H.O.D. English, D.A.V. College

9 Ms. Katyayani PSIT 7505078909

10 Ms. Kalpana Singh Free Lancer Academic Expert 7510077928

11 Ms. Rekha Kapoor Educationist
7007447027 / 
9415406715 

12 Ms. Nayyer Educationist 8874203103

13 Ms. Neeta Arora Social Worker and Counsellor 8090111191

14 Dr. Naveen Mohini Nigam Retd. Principal, Mahila Mahavidyalya, 

1 Dr. Arvind Singh Hindi Deptt. , Christ Church  Degree College

2 Dr. Sujata Chaturvedi Hindi Deptt.,Christ Church Degree College 9415486100

3 Dr. Premlata Srivastava Former Lecturer, Hindi, A.N.D. College 9935433777

4
Dr. Hemlata Singh

Former Principal, Jwala Devi Inter College, 2B, 

Deen Dayal Nagar, Kanpur 9415129169

5
Dr. Geeta Asthana H.O.D. Hindi Dept., Jwala Devi Degree College

9452525704

6 Dr. Namita Mathur Educationist
9936899303

7 Dr. Rashmi Sood Hindi  Deptt., DAV College
9935207155

8 Dr. Rajesh Singh Professor,  Hindi Deptt., D.A.V. College
9415730859

1 Mrs. Adarsh Tripathi  (Indian) HOD, Music Deptt. Guru Nanak Degree College 9839634962

2 Dr. Rochna Vishnoi (Indian) HOD Music Deptt., Juhari Devi Girls P.G. College 9839331166

3 Mr. Nicholas Das (Western) Teacher, Music Deptt., KDMA 9956240955

4 Mr. Atanu Bhattacharya (Western) Pianist, Triveni Nagar 9794328600

5
Mr. Joy Mathew (Western) Principal, Mercy Memorial School

0512-2662182/ 

2611781

6 Mr. Ashish Robert Singh (Western)Pianist, Music Deptt., Sheiling House 9335089959

7 Mr. Anand Rouben Singh (Western)W.Music Teacher, Huddard High School, Civil Lines 9451403972

8 Mrs. Vandana Biswas Professional 9793395297

9 Mr. S.L. Bhatt Professional 9839030598

1 Pt. Vinod Kumar Dwivedi Jugal Devi Vidya Mandir 9839206875

2 Mr. Manish Dubey Sughar Singh Academy 9198947351

3 Mrs. Rajeshwari Dondiyal Vishnupuri Colony, Nanu Bhai Sangeet Mahavidyalaya
8840193932              
8400220107

4 Mrs. Sushma Bajpai CSJMU, Naad Vardhan Sansthan 9415077580

5 Pt. Devendra Pathak Violen & Flute 8812061915

1 Mrs. Vandana Deb Roy Director, Nupur Kalashram, Kanpur 8808233143

2 Dr. Sucharita Khanna

Director, Kalanidhi,10/436 A, Silver Oak, Villa  No. 

3&4, 9336120800

3 Ms. Archana Saxena Retd. Dance & Music Teacher 9415536365

DANCE

KANPUR SAHODAYA SCHOOLS  (2024)

PANEL OF JUDGES FOR KSS CO-CURRICULAR  ACTIVITIES

ENGLISH 

HINDI

MUSIC

INDIAN CLASSICAL VOCALIST


